
530 EXC-R 2008 <2008><US><8575H7>
CLUTCH COVER

6980

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 7803000104425 CLUTCH COVER GREY CPL. 08 1.00

2 7803002600025 OUTER CLUTCH COVER GREY 1.00

3 78030027000 GASKET OUTER CLUTCH COVER 1.00

4 78030025000 CLUTCH COVER GASKET 08 1.00

5 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 6.00

6 78030028000 SPRING HANGER 1.00

7 0015060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X8 WS=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00

8 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 1.00

9 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X 7 X 10 FS-E 2.00

10 58030081000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 14 X 3 1.00

50 78030080000 LOCATING SCREW 1.00

51 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 8.00

52 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00


